SOUTHERN LEHIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT
5775 Main Street
Center Valley, PA 18034

TO: Board of School Directors
RE: Professional Conference Attendance
DATE: February 22, 2016

Name Conference Location

Tara Cooke Counselor Networkshop: Anxiety in Schnecksville, PA
Schools
Presentation by Dr. Gorigoitia-Wittenberg
on anxiety in our professional and personal
lives. General membership meeting and
counselor of the year presentation will also
occur.

Erica Rich Improving MTSS Outcomes through Easton, PA
Fidelity of Assessment and Intervention
This session develops staff understanding of
what fidelity is, the importance of maintain
fidelity, and how it is achieved within a
multi-tiered systems of support.
Participants will also learn how to make
decisions about fidelity to improve teaching
practices.

Funding Source: (L)ocal, (S)tate, (F)ederal, (A)pplicant, (O)ther

Date

2/3/16

2/9/16

Days

Substitute
Cost

0.00

0.00

Fund Total
Source Cost
(including
cost for
substitute)
L 15.00
L 0.00



Charise Trilling

Tamme Westbrooks
Merrilyn Pysher

Christine Siegfried

Paul Malik

Tara Walter

Joseph Zacher

IU ESL Contacts Meeting Schnecksville, PA
Title 1l & ESL PA updates for the ESL

program

Critical Mental health Challenges in Philadelphia, PA
School

Conference is designed to re-organize,
reach and refer students prone to violence,
anger, self-destructive behavior, self-injury
and suicide.

Content Area Network Group — Math 6- Schnecksville, PA
12

This Content Networking Group is designed

for teachers appointed by their districts to

learn, share, and coOllaborate with other

teachers of the same content and level from

throughout the CLIU service area.

PCCLA State Leadership Conference of Gettysburg, PA
PA (Star Events)

I will be serving as an evaluator/judge for

the STAR Events at the 68" Annual State

Leadership Conference of the PA FCCLA.

The completion runs throughout the day. |

will have the opportunity to observe and

communicate with student competitors to

see how they represent today’s youth in a

project-based manner.

Funding Source: (L)ocal, (S)tate, (F)ederal, (A)pplicant, (O)ther

2/24/16

3/17/16

3/8/16

3/17/16

0.00

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

100.00

21.60

646.00

40.00

282.72



Benjamin Becker

Dianne Binkley

Rita Balik

Pennsylvania Music Educators Hershey, PA
Association

The 2016 PMEA annual conference will
offer and excellent mix of traditional and
innovations to all participants. The
conference, which will be held March 31
until April 2, return to a traditional
gathering place, the Hershey Lodge and
Conference Center. Conference attendees
will be able to choose from over 90 sessions
(extended to one hour and 15 minutes in
length) presented by outstanding clinicians
from Pennsylvania and other states. There
will be clinics on many topics of interest to
music educators in all stages of their
career.

PAEOP Annual Conference Harrisburg, PA
As a member of the Executive Board of
PAEOP, my presence is requested at the
Executive Board Meeting on Wednesday.
The conference offers educational office
professionals opportunities for professional
growth as well as a chance to refresh and
renew their commitment to staff, students,
parents, and themselves though dynamic
speakers and excellent content geared for
today. Both the keynote and closing
address focus on the theme Journey
Forward

Funding Source: (L)ocal, (S)tate, (F)ederal, (A)pplicant, (O)ther

4/1/16

5/4-6/16

1

3

100.00

0.00

0.00

L

L

317.00

475.00

475.00



